Community Passover Seder



Conducted by Rabbi Michael Rascoe

Join us for the first night of Passover at Temple Israel of Riverhead

Monday, April 22, 2024 6:45 PM short service followed by Seder

** Advance paid reservations required **

Please reserve by April 5th. Call Lisa Israel, 631-727-5500

Reservations received after April 5th may not be accepted.

Complete the form below and send with your check payable to **Temple Israel of Riverhead** by April 5th.

Members: \$60 per adult, \$20 per child 12 or younger. Non-members: \$70 per adult, \$25 per child 12 or younger.

Name:	No. of adults:
Address:	
	No. of children:
Phone:	_
Mail form to:	
Lisa Israel	
Temple Israel of Riverhead	Check enclosed for: \$
c/o Richmond Realty	(Payable to Temple Israel of Riverhead)
889 Harrison Ave, 2 nd Floor	
Riverhead, NY 11901	